
XI & XII Transport Timings for 
 Saturday (11-06-2016) 

School 07.00 am 

Sipcot 7.10 am 

Lal 7.10 am 

Eswari Garden 7.20 am 

K.C.C Nagar 7.25 am 

Brindavan Nagar 7.30 am 

Bagalur Hudco 7.35am 

Ragavendra Temple 7.40 am 

Vakil Hills 7.45 am 

Springdale 7.50 am 

Nanjundeswar Nagar 7.58 am 

Railway Station Hudco 8.05 am 

Venkateswara Hatchries 8.10 am 

Vikas Nagar 8.15 am 

TVS Nagar 8.17 am 

Shanthi Niketan 8.20 am 

School 8.25 am 

 


